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1.1 Files uploaded the month Sep 94, empty line = new day

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

SuperCode_205.1lha

StatOPont.lha

esnake. lha
L1viLl

scrabble. lha
AmiKissll.lha
chanequl.lha
chanequ?2.lha
SWCHEATZ2.lha
netserl00.1lha
zedwb21l.lha
MSoft_Pengo.lha
ParaTeas.lha
WipeOut_1_3.1lha

K1ndAGA2.1lha
game got b

KI1ndAGA3.lha
got be

gothtest.lha

game /board
game/board

game/misc

game/2play
game/misc
game/think
game/think
game/hint
comm/tcp
game/gag
game/misc
game/demo
game/shoot

game/board

game/board

game/gag

Size Age Description

24K

9K

47K

387K

108K

416K

397K

162K

41K

23K

242K

703K

172K

612K

774K

19K

20

20

20

20

20

21

21

21

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

Rewritten version of SuperCode (Mastermind)
Intuition card game

Classic snake game with highscore list. V1 <

Amiga Scrabble For 2-4 players - Great!!
Paper-doll game for changing clothes.
Great puzzle game,good gfx,Disk 1/2,Amos
Great puzzle game,good gfx,Disk 2,Amos
Game cheats version 2.5

Virtual serial.device for AmiTCP
Realtime vector workbench backdrop hack
Pengo-type game. Unbelievably good.
Teaser for new game

A totally brainless shoot’em up game

Klondike AGA II - Disk 2 - Coolest card <

Klondike AGA II - Disk 3 -Coolest card game <&

Goth Test




Aminetpart

2/2

BaldersGrove.lha
Slots_2_05.1lha
Klondikl.lha
game got b
Klondik2.1lha
game got b
Klondik3.1lha
got be
poom_02.1lha
floors

SuperStardstPx.lha

XenostarDemo. lha
Oberon_Mines. lha

WBGames25.1lha
Boulderdash

3games. lha

game/misc
game/misc
game/think
game/think

game/think

gfx/aga

game/demo
game/shoot
game/think

game/wb

game/misc

125K

33K
689K
612K
774K

481K

297K

190K

50K

80K

158K

22
22
22
22
22

22

23

23

23

23

23

Boulderdash clone,

now for two players.

Online Slot machine game v2.05
Klondike AGA II - Disk 1 - Coolest card <

Klondike AGA II - Disk 2

— Coolest card <«

Klondike AGA II - Disk 3 -Coolest card game <&

A Doom!

Pictures from Super StarDust

style engine with ceiling and <

(AGA)

Excellent remake of arcade game

Oberon Sys 4 Minesweeper 1.2 with Source

Tetris,Columns,Mines, 15, Soukoban, <«

3 Shareware games

(runs on 1.3 - 3.0)
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